Produced by FOLKWAYS RECOROS, N.Y. c 1962
DistrIbuted by SCHOLASTIC RECORD!".
906 SYL VAN AVENU • ENGLE .... OOD CLIF S, N.J. 07632
COVER DE:.SIG"J BY RONALD CL YNI:.
DESCR'PTIVE NOTES ARE I~SIDf" POCKET
SCHO ASTIC ST 3604
~LKWAYS RECORDS Album No. FT 3604
.~ 1962 Folkways Recm-ds and Service Carp., 701 Seventh Ave., NYC USA

bass"; more. Inc. illus. instruction booklet.
1-12" LP
1357 THE RECORDER GUIDE:
AN INSTRUCfION GUIDE RECORD.
Narrated by Johanna E . Kulbach & Arthur
Nikita. Recorders are played by Martha
Bixler & Eric Leber. Based on the book The
Recorder Guide (Oak). Soprano & alto re­
corder exercises & mus. examples; folic
themes. Complete text & mus. notations.
1-12"LP
8351 BlUES HARP: AN INSTRUC1'ION
METHOD FOR PLAYING THE BlUES
HARMONICA.
Tone layout, . rhythm exercises, banding
notes, Var' exercises, explanations, & com­
bined eHects. Ace. guitar by Linus Blato.
Complete illustrated documentary Dotes by
Tony "Little Sun" Glover L
1-12" LP
MUSIC IN THE
SOCIAL STUDIES
5101 AMERICAN HISfORY
IN BALLAD. SONG Vol. 1.
For social studies; prep. by Albert Barouh
& Theodore O. Cron: 24-PP' teaching guide.
Chronologically from colonial Amer. to
growth of the U.S. as a world power. Sing­
ers inc. Pete Seeger, Hermes Nye, Ed Mc­
Curdy, Woody Guthrie, & Wallace House.
3-12" LPs
• 3150 WHALER OUT OF NEW BEDFORD.
Orig. Glm score based on trad. whaling songs
& "Panorama of a Whaling Voyage Round
the World"; sung by Ewan MacCoU, Peggy
Seeger, A. L. Uoyd, & chorus; ace. by banjo,
autoharp, fiddle, guitar, & concertina.
1-12" LP
559!S WN£W'S STORY OF SEUIA.
With Len Chandler, Pete Seeger. & the
S.N.C.C. Freedom Voices; prod. by Jerry
Graham 6: Mike Stein; dir. by Doug Jcim­
son. Seeger, Chandler, & others discuss free­
dom SODg5, bow they were ~
adapt., & improvised; studio & docu.
marchers' voices inc. 1-12" LP
5211 WITCHES AND WAR·WHOOPS.
Early New England ballads coll. & sung by
John Allison; with illus. notes. Songs of the
Salem witch, petsecutions, Indian encoun­
ters, & other colonial son~.
1-12" LP
• 7027 THIS LAND IS MY LAND.
Worle songs of fishermen, lumbermen, farm­
ers, cowboys; more. Pete Seeger, Leadbelly,
Woody Guthrie; more. 1-10" LP
• 75U CALL OF FREEDOM.
Side 1: Cantata based on civil rights; writ-
ten & performed by sixth graders. Side 2:
Authentic documentary freedom songs from
Israel, France, Angola, & Algeria. Useful
for assemblies; inc. text. 1-12" LP
FOLKWAYS RECORDS • 701 SEVENTH AVE, .• NEW YORK, N.Y. 10036
,.
./